
UNIT 1 (A/K/A 1101)
PT OR 1783/1834
OCEAN PLACE @ SUMMER BEACH

RUSSELL PAUL & STEPHANIE B
4776 AMELIA ISLAND PKWY #1
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-SB-30-152P-0001-0000

0400 CONDOMINIUM
03

3025.00

01/29/2025 JW 0.00 0 0 0 0

STANDARD
8

1,377,000
0
0

1,377,000
982,682
394,318

HX HB 50,722
343,596

1,377,000
0

1,287,000

1783/1834 3/13/2012 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUSSELL PAUL & STEPHA

RUSSELL PAUL & STEP

0973/1020 3/06/2001 WD U I 07 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUSELL PAUL & STEPHAN

RUSELL PAUL & STEPH
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2000HX Base Yr

4776 AMELIA ISLAND PKWY     1, FERNANDINA BEACH

Floor 1 100
Recreation POOL POOL 100
RecreationTENNIS CT TENNIS CT 100
Location END END 100
View Lump SumOCEAN OCEAN 100
Desirability1ST FLOOR 1ST FLOOR 100
Balcony FOP/PATIO FOP/PATIO 100
Parking OPEN OPEN 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Oth Rooms 2 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

1527100 1,739 1997 1997 100 100 0

1 CONDO – 100% - 2000

1,739 1,739

0


